
PPH Kadeti Vukovar

Session Results

Session 1

�ET 30 SVI 2024  17:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1  (50kg) FERNANDO Mehmeti TPR

LEON Peic MLO BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KOPRI RAMAJ Naim SRB

SRB

KOPRI

ZAGRE

MNE

MILUTANOVIC Nemanja

ANDRIC Zoran

DRAKSIC Vanesa

MALOSEJA Dragutin

DANILOVIC Milos

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

2 2  (50kg) STIPE Brekalo SES

IVANO Domljanovic GRO

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3: ZAGRE MALOSEJA Dragutin

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

3 3  (54kg) DAVID Dukic KVA

LUKAS Fulanovic RAD BLUE KO R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MNE DANILOVIC Milos ZAGRE

SRB

SRB

KOPRI

ZAGRE

MALOSEJA Zvonko

MILUTANOVIC Nemanja

ANDRIC Zoran

DRAKSIC Vanesa

MALOSEJA Dragutin

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

4 4  (57kg) LUCIJAN Sobol RIJ

ANDRIJA Jurisic ARS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MNE DANILOVIC Milos ZAGRE

SRB

SRB

KOPRI

ZAGRE

MALOSEJA Zvonko

MILUTANOVIC Nemanja

ANDRIC Zoran

DRAKSIC Vanesa

MALOSEJA Dragutin

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 5  (57kg) KARLO Krunic RAD

PETAR Vukojevic BRO

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KOPRI DRAKSIC Vanesa ZAGRE

ZAGRE

SRB

SRB

KOPRI

MALOSEJA Dragutin

MALOSEJA Zvonko

MILUTANOVIC Nemanja

ANDRIC Zoran

RAMAJ Naim

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

6 6  (57kg) KRESIMIR Prkic GRO

ROKO Cvitanovic KLI

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB ANDRIC Zoran KOPRI

ZAGRE

ZAGRE

SRB

MNE

RAMAJ Naim

MALOSEJA Dragutin

MALOSEJA Zvonko

MILUTANOVIC Nemanja

DANILOVIC Milos

19:19

20:18

20:18

19:19

19:19

RED

BLUE

7 7  (57kg) TONI Milohanovic PU

GABRIEL Vasilj GLA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB MILUTANOVIC Nemanja KOPRI

KOPRI

ZAGRE

ZAGRE

MNE

DRAKSIC Vanesa

RAMAJ Naim

MALOSEJA Dragutin

MALOSEJA Zvonko

DANILOVIC Milos

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 8  (60kg) CERIM Hoxhaj GLA

ROKO Sikic KLI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZAGRE MALOSEJA Zvonko SRB

KOPRI

KOPRI

ZAGRE

MNE

ANDRIC Zoran

DRAKSIC Vanesa

RAMAJ Naim

MALOSEJA Dragutin

DANILOVIC Milos

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27



PPH Kadeti Vukovar

Session Results

Session 1

�ET 30 SVI 2024  17:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 9  (63kg) FRANKO Juric Kokora SAL

JOSIP Certa LND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KOPRI RAMAJ Naim MNE

SRB

KOPRI

SRB

ZAGRE

DANILOVIC Milos

ANDRIC Zoran

DRAKSIC Vanesa

MILUTANOVIC Nemanja

MALOSEJA Dragutin

26:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

10 10  (63kg) IVAN Pavic BRO

EDVIN Travnjak TPR BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KOPRI DRAKSIC Vanesa ZAGRE

MNE

SRB

SRB

ZAGRE

MALOSEJA Zvonko

DANILOVIC Milos

ANDRIC Zoran

MILUTANOVIC Nemanja

MALOSEJA Dragutin

29:28

28:29

29:28

28:29

28:29

LEGEND

KO Knockout Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover

WP Win on points


